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measure up? Students mouth off

“As a student newspaper, you should not concern
yourselves with being ethical.”

7. | really like Emma’s Bar and
Grill, and What-U-Wear.

8. | DON’T LIKE WHAT-U-
WEAR!

9. It seems that the comic and
humour writers go too much for
inside humour.

10. Wipe out the mindless com-
ics. The Gateway will never
come close to Bub Slug again.

Sports and Entertainment cover-.

age in the Gateway also drew rather
diverging opinions:

1. 1 read the movie reviews —
they’re good (heard very often).
2. There are too many reviews
and not enough features about
entertainment.

3. They could print a little more
on campus events, especially
sports.

4. The sports section is nothing
but a space filler.

5. Sometimes it seems the sports
section is the best done in the
whole paper.

6. There’s too much concentra-
tion on eclectic stuff (in the

entertainment section). Make it
appeal to more of us.

7. The entertainment section
competes too much with the
Journal. Too much commer-
cialism.

8. Entertainment misses a lot.

9. The Ccoverage of on-campus
sports and reviews is well done.
Of all the sections, the letters to

the editor drew the most favorable
comments:

1.1always read the letters to the
editor.

2. That should be the primary
function of the Gateway: you
provide a forum for student
opinion.

3. The only section with any
edge or meritto it is the letters...
Fmally, the survey gotsome inter-

esting insights about the proper
role of the Gateway as a student
newspaper:

1. I'd like to see more interna-
tional analysis, insight, and so
on. You ought to provoke
thought.

Q: Do you consider the Gateway to be an adequate

student newspaper?

THE RESULTS

Surveyed Yes

*  Artsetc. 23
Agriculture 4
Science 22
Business 9
Phys Ed 4
Education 14
Engineering 13

**  Health Sciences 6
Graduate Studies
Unclassified

TOTALS 104
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No No Opinion
15 (652) 7 (304) 1(43)
3 A75) 1 (25) 0
18 (818) 4 (182) O
5..085.6) : 81 £38.3Y a1 1)
3 (79 11 ¢(2%) 0
10.(714) 3 1214): 41D
Teoa38) 5 38S5)  LEn
4.:(66.7) .2.:.1333). .0
2 (40) 0 3(60)
3...L75) 1 :(25) 0
70 (67.3) 26(26.0) 7(6.7)

* Under Arts were also inciuded Law, Home Economics, and Faculte St. Jean

** Health Sciences included Medicine, Pharmacy, Dentistry,
Rehabilitation Medicine, and Nursing
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UNIVERSITY
OF CALGARY

CANADA'S UNIQUE ENVIRONMENTAL
DESIGN PROGRAM IS IN CALGARY

The University of Calgary, Faculty of Environmental Design, offers
opportunities for graduate studies at the Master’s level in Architecture,
Environmental Science, Industrial Design and Urban and Regional

Planning.

Our 23 full-time and 20 part-time professors provide expertise from a
broad and diverse group of disciplines; a limited enrollment of 200
students provides an important resource for informal instruction and
participation in industry research and consulting projects.

Extensive computer capabilities are integral to all four areas of study.
This also enhances our ability to accommodate professionals in the
field who wish to explore career changes or to undertake advanced

academic work.

You are invited to meet with our representative at your institution:

DATE: Tuesday, February 17, 1987

TIME:

12:30 - 1:30

PLACE: Lister Hall
The Boardroom

Further information on any aspect of the program should be directed
to: Student Programs Office, Faculty of Environmental Design,
The University of Calgary, 2500 University Drive N.W., Calgary,
Alberta T2N 1N4. Phone: (403) 220-6601

—

2. Perhaps there should be a lit-
tle less of the real world. Con-
centrate on the university.

3. You have a refreshing, unique NO 26.0%

newspaper. It is good compared i

to (the other Edmonton news- L'ke’ no WAY! YES 69.3%
g;;l)Te!rs) — which are more like \ You betcha!

4. Be more intellectual.

5. As a student newspaper, you
should not concern yourselves
with being ethical.

All in all, the survey produced
the same mixed bag of results as did
the one 39 years ago. It seems that
there is only one way to make the
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newspaper please everybody: to
have everybody writing as a NO OPINION 6.7% |V
volunteer. The what?? e

That, by the way, is the true role
of the Gateway: to be a newspaper
by the students, for the students,
and of the students.

...and the university campus now. photo courtesy University Photographic Services

MIDTERMS COMING UP,

HOW DO YOU LIKE WELL WE HAVE SOME
OUR NEW PLUSH OLD COPIES OF THEM
OFFICE IN ROOM TOO!
150 S.U.B. /
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| NEED ONE OF

-YOUR $1.00 PER
HOUR TYPEWRITERS

— QUICKM!

Tuesday, February 10, 1987



